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Floor Areas
Floor
Ground floor

Location

HOUSE
GARAGE
LANAI/BBQ
ALFRESCO
COURTYARD
PORCH

Area

204.11
43.28
22.46
19.40
19.24
6.51

315.00 m2

Perimeter

77.580
28.480
18.960
17.700
21.380
10.720
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	1 Ground plan solid cavity (sk-A3 portrait)



